
RUPA ACCREDITED AGENTS Tuesday, 1 April 2014

Title First name Surname Employer / Company Status State Email Phone Fax Mobile

Mr Lance Allalatoa No.8 Management Accredited Agent NSW lance@no8management.com 0439 003 412

Mr Jason Arraj Blackstone Waterhouse Lawyers Accredited Agent NSW jason@jasonarraj.com.au 0414 696 976

Mr James Banaghan Full Time Sports Management Accredited Agent QLD jbanagha@bigpond.net.au (07) 3719 5390 (07) 3719 5390 0412 379 600

Mr Peter Bourke Launch Pad 360 Sport Management Accredited Agent VIC launchpad@live.com.au 0422 402 281

Mr George Christodoulou Next Generation Sports Management Accredited Agent NSW george@nextgsports.com 0412 509 425

Mr Richard Colreavy IMG World Accredited Agent NSW Richard.Colreavy@imgworld.com 0419 423 366

Mr Steve Condon One On One Global Accredited Agent NSW steve@oneononeglobal.com 0402 432 884

Mr Michael Cross Trytime Rugby Recruitment Accredited Agent NSW m.cross@trytimerugby.com 0416 142 451

Mr Cameron Day The Blaze Agency Accredited Agent NSW cday@theblaze.com.au (02) 9356 3099 02 9356 3199 0412 424 906

Mr Steve Deacon Sports Agents Australia Pty Ltd Accredited Agent NSW steve@sportsagents.com.au 1300 ADD VALUE 0434 617 611

Mr Neil Docherty - Accredited Agent NSW ncdocherty@yahoo.com.au 02 9983 9834 02 9983 9834 0404 003 083

Mr Andrew Fa'avale Arosina Management Accredited Agent NSW afaavale@gmail.com 0447 006 337

Mr Andrew Fairbairn International Athlete Group Accredited Agent NSW AFairbairn@iathletegroup.com (02) 9332 3349 0458 225 472

Mr Christopher Fellas Insight Investment Partners Accredited Agent NSW chris@iip.net.au (02) 9332 4722 (02) 9332 4161 0400 555 225

Mr Rick Gawdat Optimus Sports Management Accredited Agent NSW rick@optimussports.com.au 0402 516 082

Mr Carl Giammarco IMG World Accredited Agent NSW Carl.Giammarco@imgworld.com 0417 417 061

Mr Steve Gillis SG Sport Accredited Agent NSW sgsport@gmail.com 0411 794 029

Mr Olivier Guillebaud Entre Temps Accredited Agent NSW contact@entretemps.com.au (02) 9969 3456 0412 069 924

Mr Paul Hogan Catalyst Sports Accredited Agent QLD hoges@catalystsports.net (07) 3846 2877 (07) 3846 3194 0418 742 760

Mr Rob Joske Joske Management Accredited Agent NSW robert@joskemanagement.com.au (02) 9328 1444 (02) 93282273 0412 211 510

Mr Chris Kandalaft Select Player Management Accredited Agent NSW chris@selectpm.com.au 0433 888 333

Mr Matthew Kassulke - Accredited Agent QLD mkassulke@gmail.com 1300 131 742 (07) 3844 7022 0448 524 868

Mr Michael Kemp Kemp Law Accredited Agent QLD michael@kemplaw.com.au (07) 3009 8444 0412 083 860

Mr Brian Levine Blinc International Accredited Agent NSW brian@blincinternational.com.au (02) 9460 0200 0410 661 469

Mr Stefan Livingston Peak Athletics Accredited Agent NSW stefan@peakathletics.com.au (02) 8090 0909 (02) 8090 2183 0438 465 266

Mr Darian Lobb MVP Management Accredited Agent NSW dlobb@mvpmanagement.com.au (02) 9817 7752 0417 838 147

Mr Simon Mammino Life Arena Accredited Agent QLD simon@lifearena.com.au 0410 864 728

Mr Daryl Mather SFX Sports Accredited Agent NSW dmather@sfxsports.com.au (02) 9248 9700 (02) 9248 9701 0419 977 478

Mr Carl McDonald Adpak Accredited Agent NSw carl@adpak.com.au 0414 302 496

Mr Damien McGregor-Lowndes The Blaze Agency Accredited Agent NSW damien@theblaze.com.au 0410 430 520

Mr Calum Morrison Next Generation Sports Management Accredited Agent NSW calumorrison@gmail.com 0414 662 428

Mr Isaac Moses Titan Management Accredited Agent NSW isaac@titanmanagement.com.au (02) 9746 6355 (02) 9746 6366 0410 637 827

Mr Charles Mountifield Essentially Group Accredited Agent ACT charles.mountifield@essentiallygroup.com 0419 946 359

Mr Daniel O'Loughlin Komodo Management Group Accredited Agent NSW daniel@komodogroup.com.au (02) 9669 6333 (02) 9693 2726 0417 033 232

Mr Brett Picone Newstar Sports Accredited Agent QLD bpi@newstarsports.com.au (07) 3846 7122 (07) 3846 7922 0404 020 103

Mr Anthony Picone Newstar Sports Accredited Agent QLD ap@newstarsports.com.au (07) 3846 7122 (07) 3846 7922 0404 020 103

Mr Simon Porter Essentially Group Accredited Agent NZ Simon.Porter@essentiallygroup.com 64 21 516 906

Mr Peter Rogers Axis Sport and Entertainment Accredited Agent QLD Peter@axissports.com.au (07) 3852 7403 07 3252 3411 0411 799 951

Mr Tolly Saivanidis Komodo Management Group Accredited Agent NSW Tolly@ptwlaw.com.au (02) 9669 6333 (02) 9693 2726 0413 475 374

Mr Clinton Schifcofske SG Sport Accredited Agent QLD clinton@gssportsmanagement.com.au (07) 5522 8160 0417 516 337

Mr Gregory Small Optimus Sports Management Accredited Agent NSW greg@optimussports.com.au 0488 161 615

Mr Craig Stubbs Optimus Sports Management Accredited Agent NSW craig@optimussports.com.au 0431 828 287

Mr Hopoi Taione Moda Management Accredited Agent NSW amuselink@gmail.com (02) 9264 3344 (02) 9264 3544 0418 277 172

Mr Ua Tamarua Universal Athletes Accredited Agent NSW info@universalathletes.com.au 0450 093 092

Mr David Van Gestel Priority Sports Management Accredited Agent NSW david.vangestel@prioritysport.com

Mr Pierre Vandome - Accredited Agent France footysport71@hotmail.com 0415 831 587

Mr Rick Wayde Be A Sport Management Accredited Agent NSW rwayde@hotmail.com 0431 068 324

Mr Peter Whitehead Unequalled Sports Management Accredited Agent QLD unequalled@mail.com (07) 3862 4400 (07) 3862 4400 0418 721 226

Mr Ben Williams Players' Ink Accredited Agent NSW BWilliams@playersink.com.au 0421 355 000

Mr Nick Aiken Bsynergie Sports Management Application Pending NSW nickaiken09@gmail.com 0407 700 386

Mr Grant Batty - Application Pending NSW gbbatty@bigpond.com 0412 289 594

Mr Damien Bressons Bsynergie Sports Application Pending bsynergiesports@live.com 0416 202 075

Mr Cade Brown - Application Pending NSW cade.brown@au.pwc.com 0413 992 045

Mr Trent Carruthers - Application Pending trent@activ8fitness.com.au

Mr Alex Deane The A Team Sports Application Pending NSW alex@theateamsports.com

Mr Andrew Harvey - Application Pending NSW andrew@harvahna.com.au 0413 311 646

Mr David Harvey - Application Pending NSW harvey.bsm@gmail.com 0406 110 200

Mr Will Herborn - Application Pending NSW will@elbeauroom.com.au 0405 919 691

Mr James Hilgendorf The Blaze Agency Application Pending NSW jhilgendorf@theblaze.com.au 0402 916 073

Mr Scott Hill The Edge Management Application Pending QLD scott@scotthill.com.au 0414 435 721

Mr Tim Le Nevez Strategic Management Australia Application Pending VIC TLeNevez@sfga.com.au (03) 9615 4400 0400 189 507

Mr Sam McIvor Australian Business Lawyers & Advisors Application Pending QLD sam.mcivor@ablawyers.com.au (07) 3218 0960 0410 780 757

Mr Harvey Medcalf Duet Entertainment and Sports Application Pending NSW harley@duetgroup.com (02) 9909 2188 0419 738 837

Mr Adam North Velocity Sports Application Pending VIC anorth@velocitysports.com.au 0438 294 400

Mr Michael Oakes - Application Pending VIC michaeloakes@me.com 0458 888 204

Mr Rob Smith Esportif Australia Application Pending NSW rob.smith@esportif.com 0411 393 938

Mr Joseph Van Gestel Priority Sports Management Application Pending NSW joseph.vangestel@gmail.com (02) 9981 3540 0411 171 181

Mr Angelo Vernados Dowd and Company Application Pending QLD avernados@dowdandco.com.au (07) 32380612 0412 895 698

Mr Matthew Willett Inspired Athlete Management Application Pending NSW matt@wjpartners.com.au (02) 9544 3303 0400 824 844

Mr Karl Winterstein Active Sports Agency Application Pending info@activesportsagency.com.au 0406 893 208


